PUNJAB LAND RECORDS SOCIETY

H.O. Directorate of Land Records, Punjab,
Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar.
Phone: T/Fax 0181-2254018 and 2254935
E-mail ado.plrs@gmail.com

To

The Director, Information & Public Relation, Jalandhar.

No.PLRS/Admn 3470 Dated 21/X/2022

Subject :- Publication of Advertisement No.126

The advertisement regarding empanelment of contractor is enclosed herewith. It is requested that same may be got published in English and Punjabi newspaper on 22.10.2022 & the bill may be sent to this office for payment.

Joint Member Secretary, Punjab Land Records Society, Jalandhar.

FORMAT FOR SUBMITING INFORMATION TO DPROS

(ANNEXURE-1)

1. Name of the Department:

Revenue Department

2. Name of the Office:

Punjab Land Records Society,

Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar

3. Name and designation of Nodal Officer: Swaran Singh Sandhu

4. Contract No. of Nodal Officer:

98725-47828

5. Email Id of the office:

ado.plrs@gmail.com

6. Website of the department/office:

www.plrs.org.in

7. Tender No.

126

8. Name of the work/Notice/Tender:

The cleanliness/Sweeping in

PLRS/DLR Office;

Manpower in different trades on outsource basis in PLRS/DLR

office.

9. Opening Date of Bid Submission:

15.11.2022

10. Closing Date of Bid Submission:

15.11.2022

11. Amount of EMD (in Rs.)

One Lac

12. Remarks (eg: excluded Newspapers):

Detailed information is

available on website.

Corrigendum if any will be given on www.plrs.org.in

DATE: 21/X 2022-

SIGNATURE OF THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

(Mandeep Singh Mann)

Deputy Director, Land Records-cum-

laint Mamhar Sacratary PIRS